
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X HMT192C601 Food Production Theory– VI

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 GE 3

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Friday, 30 June, 2023
HMT192C401 Food & Beverage Service 

Theory– IV
HMT192C201 Food Production Theory II

Monday, 3 July, 2023
HMT192C402

Food Production Theory– IV HMT192C605 Facility Planning

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 HMT192C203 Nutrition & Food Science 

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023
HMT192C404 Food & Beverage Management & 

Control
HMT192C604 Housekeeping Theory- VI

Thursday, 6 July, 2023
HMT192C403

Food Safety & Quality HMT192C202 Food & Beverage Services Theory II

Friday, 7 July, 2023 HMT192C204 Hotel Accountancy

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X BHS II HMT192C603 Front Office Theory- VI

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X CEN HMT192C602
Food & Beverage Service Theory– 

VI

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm
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Semester End Examination Time Table
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